

MMWSY(SC)

Name of work - Taxampur Musahari Mahua

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tree to musahari Tola

Sampatchak

DIVISION

Agreement No. 21/SBD 2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Binod Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

- 7505

21/5/22

4th Dec 2021

26

Sub. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work - Const. of				
Const. of road from transfer				
Muskar Haluwa to				
Amshahani Tola				
Agency - Binod Kumar Singh				
Agreement No - 21/237/2021-22				
Date of commencement - 14/12/21				
Date of completion - 13/7/22				
Rate approved - 18.25/1.36m				
Abstract of work				

(1/1)	Const. of reference and working benches			
	mark pillars - 6.			
0.726 Km	width T.M.B.P (15)			
(a) ₹	11152.91/Km	₹	8101.00	
(2/2)	clearing of gravelly road bed			
0.510 Hect	width T.M.B.P (15)			
(a) ₹	52998.70/Hect	₹	27029.00	
(3/3)	Cost of embankment with load up to 1000m			
324.09 m ³	width T.M.B.P (15)			
(a) ₹	192.03/m ³	₹	73757.00	
		do ₹	108287.00	

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(4/4) Cost of acoustical with approved material lead up to 177 m				
896.21 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (5)				
@ ₹ 154.33/m ³				₹ 138536.00
(5/5) Cost of subgrade and earthwork				
1279.00 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (5)				
@ ₹ 190.01/m ³				₹ 243029.00
(6/6) Cost of 75% brandy well graded material				

567.00 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (15)				
18.63 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (20)				
585.63 m ³ @ ₹ 2897.02/m ³				₹ 1579456.00
(7/7) Pro. layer spread and compacted with 196.87 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (18)				
6.47 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (20)				
203.34 m ³ @ ₹ 3427.47/m ³				₹ 709142.00
(8/8) Pro. and applying primer coat (55%) + 2711.25 m ² incl T.H.B.P (21)				
@ ₹ 40.97/m ²				₹ 111030.00
				₹ 2890124.00
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	Contents of area

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Pro. and applying task					
Post (R.S.)				-1	
2711.25 m ² well T.M.B.P (21)					
@ ₹ 13.97/m ²					₹ 37878.00
(10/10) Pro. laying and					
rolling of close grade					
boundary carpet - 1					
274.25 m ² well T.M.B.P (21)					
@ ₹ 187.79/m ²					₹ 50914.60
(11/11) ordinary km					
slab - 1					
2 NM well T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 2219.83/m					₹ 4440.00
(12/12) 200 m slab - 1					
3 NM well T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 614.27/m					₹ 1843.00
(13/13) Pro. and fixing of					
M.H.G.S. information sign					
Board - 1					
2 NM well T.M.B.P (17)					
1 NM well T.M.B.P (22)					
3 NM @ ₹ 9428.64/m					₹ 28286.00
(14/14) 600 mm circular - 1					
4 NM well T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 4645.42/m					₹ 18582.00
(15/15) 600 mm equilateral					
triangle					
8 NM well T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 3471.11/m					₹ 27769.00

Continuation @ ₹ 3518066.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(16/19) 600 m x 150 m				
see diagram				
4 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				
@ 4 4525.22/m				18101.0
(17/20) 900 m x 100 m				
see diagram				
2 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				
@ 4 8242.11/m				16489.0
(18/21) Barbed wire is excavated				
15.41 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				
72.04 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				2907.5
88.45 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				2907.5
@ 4 305.49/m				2907.5

(19/23) pro. pce 15 in open				
see diagram				
1.45 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				
9.01 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				
@ 4 5265.01/m				4743.0
10.46 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				4743.0
@ 4 5265.01/m				4743.0

(20/24) Pro. count for plain				
see diagram				
see for count in open				
see map				
10.16 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				
46.63 m x 100 m T.M.B.P. (12)				
@ 4 5742.23/m				20518.5
@ 4 3959.22/m				20518.5

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/15					
Plain area of Cent					
Cover in Suburban					
Mao					
3.554 m ² well T.H.B.P (16)					
34.12 m ² well T.H.B.P (17)					
1.48 m ² well T.H.B.P (18)					
42.134 m ² @ 5987.16/100					₹ 250884.00
And 42.00 m ²					
22/17					
Pro. and long area of					
Mis					
3.74 m ² well T.H.B.P (25)					
32.27061:23/100					₹ 26409.00
23/26					
S/P/P H.R.S.O B.Y					
area of					
0.622 H7 well T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 551190/100					₹ 34404.00
24/29					
area of					
32.43 m ² well T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 528.81/100					₹ 16939.00
25/30					
Pro. area of					
area of					
32.43 m ² well T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 117.42/100					₹ 4027.00
					₹ 4292785.00

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner